Loup Power District
Hydro Project

Agenda

Project. |oup River Hydroelectric Project

FERC Project No. 1256

Subject: Study Plan Discussion

Meeting Date: April 21, 2009

Meeting Location:  Holiday Inn Express, Columbus, NE

Meeting Goal: To provide an overview of the entire Proposed Study Plan; To seek consensus on the goals
and objectives of proposed studies related to aquatic resources.

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
Noon

12:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Loup Power District
Columbus, NE

Welcome and Introductions

Study Plan Process & Study Criteria

Study Plan Overview

Requests Not Included in Proposed Study Plan
Study Baseline And Alternatives

Lunch

Facilitated Aquatic Resources Discussion
5. Flow Depletion and Flow Diversion
Sedimentation
Hydrocycling
Water Temperature in the Platte River
Water Temperature in the Loup River Bypass Reach

N w e

Fish Passage
Discussion of Future Meetings & Next Steps

Adjourn
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